
 

 

   CMIS/19-20/PS/018                         Date: 30/08/2019 

Upcoming Events Circular for September 2019 

          Dear Parents, 

 Kindly note the following events for the month of September 2019: 
 

S.No. Date Day Event Note 

1 02/09/2019 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday 

2 03/09/2019 Tuesday 
Ganesh Chaturthi 
Celebration 

Special Assembly. Kindly send your ward 
in traditional attire 

3 05/09/2019 Thursday Teachers’ Day Special Assembly  

4 06/09/2019 Friday 
International Literacy Day 
Celebration 

Special Assembly 
 

5 
09/09/2019 
to 
13/09/2019 

Monday to 
Friday 

Hindi Week Details will be sent 

6 12/09/2019 Thursday Anant Chaturthi Holiday 

7 13/09/2019 Friday Hindi Diwas Celebration 
Special Assembly. Kindly send your ward 
in white coloured attire 

8 
09/09/2019 
to 
13/09/2019 

Monday to 
Friday 

Health and Hygiene Week Details will be sent 

9 19/09/2019 Thursday 
Health Check – Up for 
Primary Section  

Attendance mandatory 

10 20/09/2019 Friday 
Health Check – Up for 
Secondary Section 

Attendance mandatory 

11 21/09/2019 Saturday SA 1 Exams begin 
Subject wise date sheet will be shared 
through almanacs 

12 27/09/2019 Friday World Tourism Day Special Assembly 

 

 Kindly note: Subject Enrichment Activities (Oral Evaluation) will be conducted from 16/09/2019 to 
20/09/2019. Syllabus for orals and dates will be mentioned in almanacs. 

 
 

 
Regards, 

 
 
 
        Principal 
 


